

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4136/2022

Rohit Lamba Son Of Shri Anoop Singh Lamba

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vijay Choudhary

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Jaya Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

22/04/2026

Heard on application filed for amendment in memo of parties.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed. Amended cause title is taken on record.

List after four weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J